
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

BIODATA 

Name   :B CHANDRA SEKHAR    

Designation  :      Lecturer in Chemistry  

Department  :     General Department 

Employee ID  :          1250787 

C. F. M. S. ID  :          14331271 

PAN   :      AKWPC4069R 

AADHAAR  :      449896725360 

Blood Group  :       B + 

Date of Birth  :        06-06-1985 

Email ID  :        chandugpt007@gmail.com 

Mobile Number  :         8555075235 

Address for Communication:       7/710, Ymr colony, Proddatur, YSR Kadapa(Dist.), Andhra Pradesh - 

516360 

 
Date of Initial appointment in the department:     17-10-2013 

Date of joining this institute:                  12-01-2022 

Total Teaching Experience:          13 years 

Educational Qualifications: 
 

S.No. Degree University/Board/Institution 
Year of 
Passing 

1 Ph.D YogivemanaUniversity Pursuing 

2 M.sc organic chemistry Sri Krishnadevaraya university 2008 

3 B.Sc. Sri Venkateswara university 2005 

4 INTERMEDIATE Board of intermediate, A.P 2002 

5 S.S.C. SSC BOARD , AP 2000 

 
Details of Experience: 

S.No. 
Name of the 

Institution/Organization 
Designation From To 

1. Government Polytechnic, 
Obulavaripalli 

Lecturer in 
Chemistry 

17-10-2013 11-01-2022 

3. Government Polytechnic, 
Proddatur 

Lecturer in 
Chemistry 

12-01-2022 Present 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



Training Details: 

S.NO. Name of the training 
programme attended 

Institute and Place 
of the training 

attended 

Duration of 
the training 

Training programme 
attended 

From To 

1 Gender Issues in Technical 
Education 

NITTTR Chennai One Week 05.01.2015 09.01.2015 

2 e-Lab manual preparation 
using Instructional 

Technology 

NITTTR Chennai One Week 13.02.2017 17.02.2017 

3 Induction Training 
Programme 

NITTTR Chennai Two Weeks 03.07.2017 14.07.2017 

4 Life Skills NITTTR Chennai One Week 18.07.2017 22.07.2017 

5 Communication Skills NITTTR Chennai One Week 08.01.2018 12.01.2018 

6 Engineering Chemistry and 
Nano Materials 

NITTTR Chennai Two Weeks 09.12.2019 20.12.2019 

7 Engineering Chemistry and 
Nano Materials 

IISER Tirupati Three Weeks 04.12.2023 22.12.2023 

8 Advanced Pedagogy NITTTR Chennai One Week 08.07.2024 12.07.2024 

9 Industrial Training NITTTR Chennai Three Weeks 30.06.2025 18.07.2025 

10 Student Centric Learning NITTTR Chennai One Week 13.10.2025 17.10.2025 

 
 

             

        Signature 

( BCHANDRASEKHAR ) 


